	SENL 3 REV. DES - INFORMATION/COMPLAINT			
	STATE OF NEW YORK	COURT	COUNTY OF _	OF
	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK			
	vs			[INFORMATION][@ZZZZHOUBUXCZ]
		DOB #/////)
			Defendant(s))
BE IT KNOWN THAT, by this [Information] Composing: as the Complainant herein [stationed] Committed the SP accuses				violation of Section353
	That on or about the Townof Defendant(s) did [intentionally	day ofApril		aXAMAGEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
באבו	of the statute provided	herein.		the defendant did fail all contrary to the provisions
	The above allegations of fact are made by the Complainant herein or described and the sources of Complainant's information and the grounds for belief being the facts contained in the attached SUPPORTING DEPOSITION(s) of			
NOTICE	WHEREFORE, Complainant prays that a Warrant be issued for the arrest of the said Defendant(s). —OR— [XORDERINAL XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
	In a written instrument, any person who knowingly makes a false statement which such person does not believe to be true has committed a crime under the laws of the State of New York punishable as a Class A Misdemeanor. (PL § 210.45)			
	Affirmed under penalty of peril	. 19	ļ.	
	Subscribed and Sworn to befo		-₩	COMPLANAIT
	STRIKE OUT ANY WORDS T	SAT DO NOT APPLY		